LIST 01/01/08 Ultra  Stock Pricing
Ultra (No-Drip) Quick-Ship Pricing Ultra (No-Drip) Quick-Ship Pricing
Kitchen & Vanity
  25” & 22-1/2”
Kitchen & Vanity
  25” & 22-1/2” 27” Bar Top27” Bar Top 36” Bar Top36” Bar Top
     Price Increments:
(1’through 6’,-8’,-10’,-12’)
Price Increments:
  ( 6’, 8’,12’ Only)
Price Increments:
  ( 8’, 10’ Only)
Quick Ship Stock Color Reference:Quick Ship Stock Color Reference:
Use the above pricing for stock color ultra tops.
All colors stocked in Kitchen Depth are also stocked
in 27” and 36” Bar tops.
See special order pricing for non-stock colors.
Order Guidelines:Order Guidelines:
  Standard:  Standard:
Price Guidelines:Price Guidelines:
Each piece is figured separately,1/2” Grace is allowed.
Add proper fabrication charges that apply.
 D30 - 60  Natural Almond
D354 - 60  Designer White
4142 - 60  Grey Glace
4143 - 60  Neutral Glace
25”    22”   19”
 X       X       X
 X       X       X
 X
 X       X
  $18.00 LF          $  20.00 LF       $   30.00LF